
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	OASIS	2024-05-01	to	2024-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-05-24 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_LgHJoym $9,000.00 $9,000.00
2024-05-28 DELTA	INTERNET	DELTA.COM txn_4dH7Byy -$323.45 $8,676.55
2024-05-29 ALASKA	AIRLINE	AS	IFSKLY txn_MNHJMBQ -$323.10 $8,353.45
2024-05-29 Southwest	Airlines txn_XGHEdGM -$623.97 $7,729.48
2024-05-30 SOUTH	CONGRESS	HOTEL txn_XGHEdod -$1,129.51 $6,599.97
2024-05-30 SUN	COUNTRY	WEBSITE txn_OXHV59L -$133.99 $6,465.98
2024-05-30 American	Airlines txn_qkH85Gg -$154.36 $6,311.62
2024-05-31 ACH	TO	FRANCISCA	ASHLEY txn_lZHB6nl -$33.10 $6,278.52
2024-05-31 StickerMule txn_wNHKa4B -$311.04 $5,967.48

WITHDRAWN:	$3,032.52.	DEPOSITED:	$9,000.00. $5,967.48

Oasis	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Oasis's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


